## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

## Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
N			ame	Execution Date	
Calcar Advertising, In	с.			08/05/1999	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	Calcar, Inc.				
Street Address:	122 S. El Camino Real				
Internal Address:	Suite 139				
City:	San Clemente				
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA				
Postal Code:	92672				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number					
Application Number: 1271		2717			 12717882
Fax Number: (949)955-1921					\$40.00
Phone:949-955-1920Email:hgeiger@koslaw.com					ЧO
Correspondent Name: Klein, O'Neill & Singh, LLP					
Address Line 1: 18200 Von Karman Avenue					
Address Line 2: Suite 725					
Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92612					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		1155-001.305			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Daniel M. Cavanagh		
Total Attachments: 1 source=CalcarAdvertisingToCalcarInc#page1.tif					



SECRETARY OF STATE

## **CERTIFICATE OF FILING**

I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the **25th day of September**, **1998**, there was filed in this office an amendment changing the corporation name from **CALCAR ADVERTISING**, **INC.**, a California corporation, to **CALCAR**, **INC.**.



NP-24 A (Rev. 1-96)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 5, 1999.

**BILL JONES** 

BILL JONES Secretary of State

te

**RECORDED: 04/06/2010**